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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License           02.08.2015 ‐ 7:05 PM
                             BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                             
                                    Pitesti                                    
 
Event 4  M 200 m
=======================================================================        
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points        
=======================================================================        
Grupa  1     Vant: ‐2.4                                                        
  1 Guliyev, Ramil            90 Turcia                   20.59    8           
  2 Campeanu, Marian Catalin  85 Romania                  21.24    7           
  3 Zumer, Jan                82 Slovenia                 21.46    5           
  4 Tonev, Borislav           93 Bulgaria                 21.60    4           
  5 Ivaskovic, Zvonimir       94 Croatia                  21.78    2           
  6 Trivizas, Panagiotis      87 Grecia                   21.93                
  7 Daranuta, Andrei          90 Moldova                  22.02                
Grupa  2     Vant: ‐1.3                                                        
  1 Safer, Izzet              90 Turcia                   21.34    6           
  2 Vincek, Zeljko            86 Croatia                  21.77    3           
  3 Rakic, Luka               91 Muntenegru               21.83    1           
  4 Vodeb, Jakob Janez        95 Slovenia                 21.84                
  5 Bozic, Nemanja            92 Serbia                   22.27                
  6 Dragoljevic, Borislav     95 Bosnia&Herzegovina       22.32                
Grupa  3     Vant: ‐2.0                                                        
  1 Logothetis, Ioannis       96 Grecia                   22.32                
  2 Malkocevic, Rusnic        96 Bosnia&Herzegovina       22.90                
  3 Dedaj, Anton              91 Albania                  23.37                
  4 Kuzmanovski, Gjorgi       95 FYROM Macedonia          23.51                
  5 Shestani, Mario           93 Albania                  24.46                
===============================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Vant H# Points
===============================================================================
Rezultate                                                                      
  1 Guliyev, Ramil            90 Turcia                   20.59  ‐2.4  1   8   
  2 Campeanu, Marian Catalin  85 Romania                  21.24  ‐2.4  1   7   
  3 Safer, Izzet              90 Turcia                   21.34  ‐1.3  2   6   
  4 Zumer, Jan                82 Slovenia                 21.46  ‐2.4  1   5   
  5 Tonev, Borislav           93 Bulgaria                 21.60  ‐2.4  1   4   
  6 Vincek, Zeljko            86 Croatia                  21.77  ‐1.3  2   3   
  7 Ivaskovic, Zvonimir       94 Croatia                  21.78  ‐2.4  1   2   
  8 Rakic, Luka               91 Muntenegru               21.83  ‐1.3  2   1   
  9 Vodeb, Jakob Janez        95 Slovenia                 21.84  ‐1.3  2       
 10 Trivizas, Panagiotis      87 Grecia                   21.93  ‐2.4  1       
 11 Daranuta, Andrei          90 Moldova                  22.02  ‐2.4  1       
 12 Bozic, Nemanja            92 Serbia                   22.27  ‐1.3  2       
 13 Logothetis, Ioannis       96 Grecia                   22.32  ‐2.0  3       
 13 Dragoljevic, Borislav     95 Bosnia&Herzegovina       22.32  ‐1.3  2       
 15 Malkocevic, Rusnic        96 Bosnia&Herzegovina       22.90  ‐2.0  3       
 16 Dedaj, Anton              91 Albania                  23.37  ‐2.0  3       
 17 Kuzmanovski, Gjorgi       95 FYROM Macedonia          23.51  ‐2.0  3       
 18 Shestani, Mario           93 Albania                  24.46  ‐2.0  3       


